FIRST NB OF IZARD COUNTY

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF DE WITT

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH
METROPOLITAN NATIONAL BANK

NB OF ARKANSAS IN NORTH LITTLE ROCK
FIRST NATIONAL BANK AT PARIS

FAR EAST NATIONAL BANK

INLAND COMMUNITY BANK, N.A.

NORTH COAST BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
TCF NATIONAL BANK COLORADO

ALLFIRST FINANCIAL CENTER, N.A.

MELLON BANK (DE) NA

CITIZENS NATIONAL BANK OF SOUTHWEST FL
MARINE NATIONAL BANK OF NAPLES

TCM BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

FIRST NORTH AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK
CEDAR HILL NATIONAL BANK

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CEDAR FALLS
METROBANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF ARENZVILLE
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF BROWNSTOWN
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CATLIN

PARK NATIONAL BK & TRUST OF CHICAGO
FIRSTAR BK U.S.A., NA

FIRST BANK RICHMOND, NAT'L ASSOCIATION
HORIZON NATIONAL BANK

FIRSTAR BK NAT'L ASSOCIATION OVERLAND PK
UNIVERSITY NATIONAL BANK

COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK

FIRST NATIONAL BANK

TCF NATIONAL BANK

WASHINGTON COUNTY BANK, NATIONAL ASSOC.

COMMERCE NATIONAL BANK
PROVIDIAN NATIONAL BANK

CROWN BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
CANANDAIGUANB TR CO

CHAMPLAIN NATIONAL BANK

NATIONAL BANK OF NEW YORK CITY
SARATOGA NB & TRUST COMPANY
TRUSTCO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
CITIZENS NATIONAL BANK BLUFFTON
FIRST-KNOX NATIONAL BANK

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF PANDORA
HOME NATIONAL BANK

THE NATIONAL BANK & TRUST CO.
OKLAHOMA NATIONAL BANK

THE CITIZENS N/B OF EVANS CITY
HARLEYSVILLE NB & TRUST CO

CALICO ROCK
DE WITT

FORT SMITH
LITTLE ROCK
NORTH LITTLE RO
PARIS

LOS ANGELES
RIALTO

SANTA ROSA
ENGLEWOOD
MILLSBORO
WILMINGTON
NAPLES

NAPLES

TAMPA
KENNESAW
LAWRENCEVILLE
CEDAR FALLS
DAVENPORT
ARENZVILLE
BROWNSTOWN
CATLIN
CHICAGO
WAUKEGAN
RICHMOND
LEAWOOD
OVERLAND PARK
PITTSBURG
HUDSON
CHISHOLM
MINNEAPOLIS
OAKDALE
CORINTH

TILTON

OCEAN CITY
CANANDAIGUA
ELIZABETHTOWN
FLUSHING
SARATOGA SPRING
SCHENECTADY
BLUFFTON
MOUNT VERNON
PANDORA
RACINE
WILMINGTON
TULSA

EVANS CITY
HARLEYSVILLE

Comptroller of the Currency
First Quarter 2001
CRA Examination Schedule

1-Mar P.O. BOX 690

1-Feb P.O.BOX 511

1-Feb SIXTH AND GARRISON STREETS

1-Jan P.O. BOX 8010

1-Feb P.O. BOX 837

1-Feb P. O. BOX 31

1-Jan 350 SOUTH GRAND AVENUE

1-Mar POST OFFICE BOX 37

1-Mar POST OFFICE BOX 946

1-Jan 9200 EAST PANORAMA CIRCLE, SUITE 100
1-Feb 499 MITCHELL ROAD

1-Feb 10TH AND MARKET ST

1-Jan 3411 NORTH TAMIAMI TRAIL, SUITE 200
1-Mar POST OFFICE BOX 110699

1-Feb 2701 NORTH ROCKY POINTE DRIVE, SUITE 660

1-Feb 225 CHASTAIN MEADOWS COURT
1-Feb P. O. BOX 34216

1-Jan P.O. BOX 189

1-Mar 2322 EAST KIMBERLY ROAD
1-Jan 301 FREDERICK

1-Feb P.O. BOX 310

1-Mar P.O. BOX 649

1-Feb 2958 NORTH MILWAUKEE AVENUE
1-Mar 1501-1531 WHITE OAK DRIVE
1-Jan P.O. BOX 937

1-Mar P.O. BOX 6545

1-Mar 9900 WEST 87TH STREET
1-Jan P.O. BOX 1418

1-Mar 17 POPE STREET

1-Feb 101 WEST LAKE STREET
1-Mar 801 MARQUETTE AVENUE
1-Mar 990 HELENA AVENUE NORTH
1-Mar P.O. BOX 1680

1-Feb 295 MAIN ST

1-Mar 801 ABSURY AV

1-Feb P.O. BOX 341

1-Mar P.O. BOX 130

1-Feb 136-29 38TH AVENUE

1-Mar P.O. BOX 1264

1-Mar 192 ERIE BLVD

1-Jan P.O. BOX 88

1-Jan ONE SOUTH MAIN STREET
1-Mar P. O. BOX 329

1-Mar P.O. BOX 68, THIRD STREET
1-Mar P. 0. BOX 711

1-Jan 8908 SOUTH YALE AVENUE
1-Feb P.O. BOX 250

1-Mar P. O. BOX 195
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CALICO ROCK
DE WITT

FORT SMITH
LITTLE ROCK
NORTH LITTLE RO
PARIS

LOS ANGELES
RIALTO
WINDSOR
ENGLEWOOD
MILLSBORO
WILMINGTON
NAPLES
NAPLES
TAMPA
KENNESAW
CHARLOTTE
CEDAR FALLS
DAVENPORT
ARENZVILLE
BROWNSTOWN
CATLIN
CHICAGO
WAUKEGAN
RICHMOND
LEAWOOD
OVERLAND PARK
PITTSBURG
HUDSON
CHISHOLM
MINNEAPOLIS
OAKDALE
CORINTH
TILTON

OCEAN CITY
CANANDAIGUA
WILLSBORO
FLUSHING
SARATOGA SPRING
SCHENECTADY
BLUFFTON
MOUNT VERNON
PANDORA
RACINE
WILMINGTON
TULSA

EVANS CITY
HARLEYSVILLE

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
CA
CA
CA
(60]
DE
DE
FL
FL
FL
GA
NC
1A
1A
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IN
KS
KS
KS
MA
MN
MN
MN
MS
NH
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OK
PA
PA

72519
72042
72902
72203
72115
72855
90071
92377
95492
80112
19966
19801
34103
34108
33607
30144
28234
50613
52807
62611
62418
61817
60618
60085
47375
66206
66213
66762

1749
55719
55402
55128
38835

3276

8226
14424
12996
11354
12866
12305
45817
43050
45877
45771
45177
74137
16033
19438



PA
PA
PA
SC
TN
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
VA
VA
VA
Wi
Wi

FULTON COUNTY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST CO
MELLON BANK, N.A.

PORTAGE NATIONAL BANK
CORNERSTONE NATIONAL BANK
FRANKLIN NATIONAL BANK

CITIZENS NATIONAL BANK OF TEXAS
CITIZENS NB OF CHILDRESS

TOWN NORTH NATIONAL BANK
FARMERS NATIONAL BANK FORNEY
FT. WORTH NATIONAL BANK

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GIDDINGS
FIRST NATIONAL BANK

HASKELL NATIONAL BANK

THE LA COSTE NATIONAL BANK
LAREDO NATIONAL BANK

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF MEXIA
WESTERN NATIONAL BANK

MISSION NATIONAL BANK

THE FROST NATIONAL BANK
PATRICK HENRY NATIONAL BANK
PEOPLES NATIONAL BANK

FIRST NATIONAL EXCHANGE BANK
RED CEDAR BANK N.A.

EAGLE VALLEY BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

WV BELMONT NATIONAL BANK

MCCONNELLSBURG

PITTSBURGH
PORTAGE
EASLEY
FRANKLIN
BELLAIRE
CHILDRESS
FARMERS BRANCH
FORNEY
FORT WORTH
GIDDINGS
HASKELL
HASKELL

LA COSTE
LAREDO
MEXIA
ODESSA

SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
BASSETT
DANVILLE
ROANOKE
BOYCEVILLE
ST. CROIX FALLS
WHEELING

Comptroller of the Currency
First Quarter 2001
CRA Examination Schedule

1-Jan 100 LINCOLN WAY EAST, P.O. BOX 38
1-Feb 1915 ONE MELLON BANK CENTER
1-Jan 737 MAIN STREET

1-Mar POST OFFICE BOX 428
1-Mar 230 PUBLIC SQUARE

1-Jan P.O. BOX 20

1-Jan 501 AVENUE F, N.W.

1-Mar P.O. BOX 814810

1-Jan P. 0. BOX 5

1-Mar 701 WEST MAGNOLIA

1-Mar P. O. BOX 269

1-Mar P.O. BOX 527

1-Jan P. O. BOX 998

1-Feb P.O. BOX 100

1-Feb P.O. BOX 59

1-Feb P. O. BOX 510

1-Feb POST OFFICE BOX 4597
1-Mar 420 N. WEIDNER

1-Feb P. O. BOX 1600

1-Feb P. O. BOX 1776

1-Feb POST OFFICE BOX 1658
1-Mar 1722 HERSHBERGER ROAD
1-Jan P.O. BOX 156

1-Feb P.O. BOX 749

1-Jan 980 NATIONAL ROAD
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MCCONNELLSBURG PA

PITTSBURGH
PORTAGE
EASLEY
FRANKLIN
BELLAIRE
CHILDRESS
DALLAS
FORNEY
FORT WORTH
GIDDINGS
HASKELL
HASKELL

LA COSTE
LAREDO
MEXIA
ODESSA

SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
BASSETT
DANVILLE
ROANOKE
BOYCEVILLE
ST. CROIX FALLS
WHEELING

PA
PA
SC
TN
X
X
X
TX
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
VA
VA
VA
Wi
Wi

17233
15258
15946
29641
37064
77402
79021
75381
75126
76104
78942
79521
79521
78039
78040
76667
79760
78233
78205
24055
24543
24012
54725
54024

WV 26003



